
 

Orange County Department of Environment, Agriculture, Parks and Recreation 
Youth Soccer League 

Under 12 Game & Practice Schedule 
 

All Games & Practices at Soccer.com Center, 4701 West Ten Road 
 

White – Coach Kruse 
Cobalt – Coach Carter 
Gold – Coach Mignosa 

Kelly – Coach Sawyer 
Columbia – Coach Reid 

Orange – Coach Edmonds 
 

Tuesday, March 19 

6:00 p.m. Field 7 White/Columbia Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 15 Gold/Kelly Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 16 Cobalt/Orange Practice 

    

Thursday, March 21 

6:00 p.m. Field 7 Orange/Gold Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 15 Kelly/White Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 16 Columbia/Cobalt Practice 

    

Tuesday, March 26 

6:00 p.m. Field 7 White/Columbia Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 15 Cobalt/Gold Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 16 Kelly/Orange Practice 

    

Thursday, March 28 

6:00 p.m. Field 7 Kelly/Columbia Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 15 Gold/Orange Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 16 Cobalt/White Practice 

    

Tuesday, April 2 

6:00 p.m. Field 7 Kelly/Cobalt Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 15 Gold/Columbia Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 16 White/Orange Practice 

    

Thursday, April 4 

6:00 p.m. Field 7 Kelly/Gold Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 15 Orange/Cobalt Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 16 Columbia/White Practice 

    

Tuesday, April 9 

6:00 p.m. Field 15 White/Cobalt Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 16 Kelly/Columbia Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 18 Gold/Orange Practice 

    

Thursday, April 11 

6:30 p.m. Field 15 Cobalt v Columbia Game 

6:30 p.m. Field 16 Gold v Kelly Game 

6:40 p.m. Field 18 White v Orange Game 

    

Tuesday, April 16 

6:00 p.m. Field 7 Gold/Cobalt Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 15 White/Kelly Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 16 Columbia/Orange Practice 

    

Thursday, April 18 

6:00 p.m. Field 15 Kelly v Orange Game 

6:00 p.m. Field 16 Cobalt v Gold Game 

7:00 p.m. Field 7 White v Columbia Game 

 
 

   

Tuesday, April 23 

6:00 p.m. Field 7 Gold/White Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 15 Cobalt/Columbia Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 16 Kelly/Orange Practice 

    

Thursday, April 25 

6:00 p.m. Field 15 Gold v White Game 

6:00 p.m. Field 16 Cobalt v Kelly Game 

7:00 p.m. Field 7 Columbia v Orange Game 

    

Tuesday, April 30 

6:00 p.m. Field 7 Columbia/Cobalt Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 15 Kelly/Gold Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 16 White/Orange Practice 

    

Thursday, May 2 

6:00 p.m. Field 15 Kelly v White Game 

6:00 p.m. Field 16 Orange v Cobalt Game 

7:00 p.m. Field 7 Gold v Columbia Game 

    

Tuesday, May 7 

6:00 p.m. Field 7 Cobalt/Kelly Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 15 Gold/White Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 16 Orange/Columbia Practice 

    

Thursday, May 9 

6:00 p.m. Field 15 White v Cobalt Game 

6:00 p.m. Field 16 Kelly v Columbia Game 

7:00 p.m. Field 7 Orange v Gold Game 

    

Tuesday, May 14 

6:00 p.m. Field 7 Gold/White Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 15 Columbia/Kelly Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 16 Orange/Cobalt Practice 

    

Thursday, May 16 

6:00 p.m. Field 15 Kelly v Gold Game 

6:00 p.m. Field 16 Columbia v Cobalt Game 

7:00 p.m. Field 7 Orange v White Game 

    

Tuesday, May 21 

6:00 p.m. Field 7 White/Columbia Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 15 Gold/Kelly Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 16 Cobalt/Orange Practice 

    

Thursday, May 23 

6:00 p.m. Field 15 Orange v Kelly Game 

6:00 p.m. Field 16 Gold v Cobalt Game 

7:00 p.m. Field 7 Columbia v White Game 

 
 

   



 

Tentative Tournament Dates 

May 28-May 30 
 
 

 

 In case of inclement weather, contact 919.245.2669 after 4:00 p.m. on weekdays and 9:00 a.m. on weekends to determine practice and game 
status. 
 

 Make-up games may be scheduled for Tuesdays, Wednesdays, or Fridays 
 
 
 
 


